2013 North Bend Old Settler’s 5K/1Mile - 6-22-13

5K Results:

1-17:17

2-17:32

3-18:47

4-18:49

5-18:58

6-19:11

7-19:35

8-21:12

9-21:35

10-22:01
11-22:17
12-22:46
13-23:05
14-23:16
15-23:21
16-23:36
17-23:40
18-23:41
19-23:42
20-23:43
21-24:45
22-25:03
23-25:04
24-25:26
25-25:27
26-25:36
27-25:27
28-25:52
29-26:00
30-26:12
31-26:16
32-26:17
33-26:18
34-26:20
35-26:22
36-26:24
37-26:25
38-26:27
39-26:28
40-26:29
41-27:15
42-27:20

Seth Nickolaison
Matt Seiler

Alec Wick

Todd Ziettlow

Erick Kloke

Even Wick

Adam Gentzler
Cole Jedlicka

Don Seiler

Marco Veleceia
Korey Kreitman
Josh Minarick
Jamey Hanis

Tom Wolf

Bill Newton

Chris Vesely
GINAELLIOTT
Gary Widhelm
KORTLYN TAWNEY
HANNAH LOVE
Garrett Roe

BREE NOTT
Manuel Harman
CARYN ZIETTLOW
Elliot Shanahan
SARAH YOUNG
TAYLOR WALLA
NATALIE PARSON
CONNIE ELLIOT
Chris Withuhn
SHERRY HOLMES
JOCELYN GOLDEN
LINDSAY SEIER
Steve Richardson
Erik Watson

VICKI VOPALINSKY
ANNIE SHANAHAN
Brian Golden
BRENDA PETERSEN
Al Schroder

Bill Moseman
KRISTA HENEMAN

Fremont
Columbus

Blair

North Bend
Ames

Blair

Lincoln
Schuyler
Columbus
Columbus

Fort Collins CO
Morse Bluff
Prague
Fremont
Pender
Ceresco
FREMONT
North Bend
FREMONT
FREMONT
Alexandria VA
PLATTSMOUTH
Fremont
NORTH BEND
Beaumont TX
FREMONT
MORSE BLUFF
FORT COLLIN CO
FREMONT
York
BELLEVUE
HICKMAN
FREMONT
North Bend
Fremont
LINCOLN
GOODYEAR AZ
Hickman
SCRIBNER
Omaha
Plattsmouth
THURSTON

1st 16-19

1st 20-29

1st 15 & Under
1st 40-49

2nd 16-19

2nd 15 & Under
2nd 20-29

3rd 15 & Under
1st 50 & Over
1st 30-39

2nd 40-49

3rd 16-19

2nd 30-39

3rd 30-39

2nd 50 & Over

18T 16-19
3rd 50 & Over
2ND 16-19
3RD 16-19

18T 20-29

18T 40-49
3rd 20-29

2ND 20-29

1ST 30-39

2ND 40-49

1st NBC Alumni
2ND 30-39

3RD 30-39

1ST 15 & UNDER

3RD 30-39

3rd 40-49



43-27:31
44-27:38
45-27:39
46-27:50
47-27:57
48-28:00
49-28:01
50-28:10
51-28:19
52-28:43
53-29:02
54-29:12
55-29:15
56-29:54
57-30:01
58-30:02
59-30:14
60-30:19
61-31:01
62-31:08
63-31:16
64-31:26
65-31:45
66-32:11

67-32:12
68-32:45
69-32:53
70-33:09
71-33:10
72-34:02
73-34:48
74-34:57
75-35:10
76-35:31

77-35:48
78-36:17
79-37:08
80-37:36
81-37:37
82-41:21

83-50:56

1 Mile:

Please Note: The 30 times listed are correct and these are the 30 runners that finished
the 1 mile race. There was a “mishap” that we believe caused some of the runners

CRISSIY ANSON

Kirk Nelson
ELIZABETH KROHN
SHERI JABLONSKI
BEA SIDES

CARRIE HOREISI
CHARISSE STENGER
BRITTANY ANDERSON
MACKENZIE HOOPS
NICHOLE RUZICKA
Kelvin Kreitman
MISTI WOLF
NICHOL DOLEZAL
PEGGY NELSON
John Bode

LAN CASEY

HEIDI MELCHER
KATIE GOKIE
JACKLYN JABLONSKI
James Soukup
JENNY SMITHBERG
CHRISTINA LIEKHUS
TORI HASCALL
LILLIE NORRIS
COURTNEY KMENT
BARBIE BIRD
KATHY CHESLEY
SIVANAWITT
MADISON WALLA
CHRISTAL WITTHUHN
VIKKI HASCAKK
SARAH LEBSOCK
SHARON BOHABOJ
DENISE KREITMAN
KRISTI JANDA
STACEY GROENE
CORRINE GIGGEE
LISA ROTHANZL
BRENDA KOHL
MELINDA MILLER
Dan Watts

SEWARD

Thurston

FREMONT 2ND 15 & UNDER
LINCOLN  1ST NBC ALUMNI
OMAHA 1ST 50 & OVER
SCHUYLER
PAPILLION
LINCOLN
NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND
Broken Bow
FREMONT
OMAHA
THURSTON
Omaha
PONCA
WATERLOO
SEWARD
LINCOLN
Shawnee KS
OMAHA
NORTH BEND
KANSAS CITY MO 3RD 15 & UNDER
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
CHARLSTON WV
ROGERS

MORSE BLUFF
YORK

KANSAS CITY MO
FREMONT

DODGE

FORT COLLINS CO
ROCA

FREMONT

OMAHA

NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND
PORT LUDLOW WA
North Bend

3RD 20-29

2ND 50 & OVER



names to not be placed in the correct order. If you know a runner should be placed with
a different time please contact the race director at: todd.nott@yahoo.com

1-7:11 Austin Uhing Dodge

2-7:40 Brock Ray North Bend

3-7:51 Jacob Ray North Bend 1st 12 & Under
4-8:09 Andrew Gokie Seward 2nd 12 & Under
5-8:10 EMILY LAMBLEY FREMONT 1ST 12 & UNDER
6-8:11 ABBY POST NORTH BEND 2ND 12 & UNDER
7-8:36 EMILY GOIKIE SEWARD 3RD 12 & UNDER
8-8:37 ELIZABETH GOKIE SEWARD

9-8:38 SAMIE MEHAFFEY FREMONT

10-8:45 Jack Norris Fremont 3rd 12 & Under
11-8:55 MAGGIE NORRIS FREMONT

12-9:04 Nate Mcdonald North Bend

13-9:29 DELANEY RICHARDSON NORTH BEND

14-9:45 Jack Post North Bend

15-9:51 Rich Ray North Bend

16-10:02 Layne Ruzicka North Bend

17-10:14 MYA CARNES FREMONT

18-10:46 Alex Mcdonald North Bend

19-10:47 SAMI MCDONALD NORTH BEND

20-10:57 VALERIE HARMS DODGE

21-11:19 Evan Wolf Fremont

22-11:52 Kye Carnes Fremont

23-14:05 ELLEN BODE OMAHA

24-14:06 NORA KLOKE AMES

25-14:10 Chase Ruzicka North Bend

26-14:35 KATHY WOLF BODE OMAHA

27-14:36 DEANNA WOLF NORTH BEND

28-28:44 Tom Wolf North Bend

29-17:08 Chad Ruzicka North Bend

30-17:10 MICHELLE RUZICKA NORTH BEND
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