## 2013 North Bend Old Settler's 5K/1Mile - 6-22-13

## 5K Results:

1-17:17	Seth Nickolaison	Fremont	1st 16-19
2-17:32	Matt Seiler	Columbus	1st 20-29
3-18:47	Alec Wick	Blair	1st 15 & Under
4-18:49	Todd Ziettlow	North Bend	1st 40-49
5-18:58	Erick Kloke	Ames	2nd 16-19
6-19:11	Even Wick	Blair	2nd 15 & Under
7-19:35	Adam Gentzler	Lincoln	2nd 20-29
8-21:12	Cole Jedlicka	Schuyler	3rd 15 & Under
9-21:35	Don Seiler	Columbus	1st 50 & Over
10-22:01	Marco Veleceia	Columbus	1st 30-39
11-22:17	Korey Kreitman	Fort Collins CO	2nd 40-49
12-22:46	Josh Minarick	Morse Bluff	3rd 16-19
13-23:05	Jamey Hanis	Prague	2nd 30-39
14-23:16	Tom Wolf	Fremont	3rd 30-39
15-23:21	Bill Newton	Pender	2nd 50 & Over
16-23:36	Chris Vesely	Ceresco	
17-23:40	GINA ELLIÓTT	FREMONT	1ST 16-19
18-23:41	Gary Widhelm	North Bend	3rd 50 & Over
19-23:42	KORTLYN TAWNEY	FREMONT	2ND 16-19
20-23:43	HANNAH LOVE	FREMONT	3RD 16-19
21-24:45	Garrett Roe	Alexandria VA	
22-25:03	BREE NOTT	PLATTSMOUTH	1ST 20-29
23-25:04	Manuel Harman	Fremont	
24-25:26	CARYN ZIETTLOW	NORTH BEND	1ST 40-49
25-25:27	Elliot Shanahan	Beaumont TX	3rd 20-29
26-25:36	SARAH YOUNG	FREMONT	
27-25:27	TAYLOR WALLA	MORSE BLUFF	2ND 20-29
28-25:52	NATALIE PARSON	FORT COLLIN CO	1ST 30-39
29-26:00	CONNIE ELLIOT	FREMONT	2ND 40-49
30-26:12	Chris Withuhn	York	1st NBC Alumni
31-26:16	SHERRY HOLMES	BELLEVUE	2ND 30-39
32-26:17	JOCELYN GOLDEN	HICKMAN	3RD 30-39
33-26:18	LINDSAY SEIER	FREMONT	1ST 15 & UNDER
34-26:20	Steve Richardson	North Bend	
35-26:22	Erik Watson	Fremont	
36-26:24	VICKI VOPALINSKY	LINCOLN	3RD 30-39
37-26:25	ANNIE SHANAHAN	GOODYEAR AZ	
38-26:27	Brian Golden	Hickman	3rd 40-49
39-26:28	BRENDA PETERSEN	SCRIBNER	
40-26:29	Al Schroder	Omaha	
41-27:15	Bill Moseman	Plattsmouth	
42-27:20	KRISTA HENEMAN	THURSTON	

43-27:31	CRISSIY ANSON	SEWARD
44-27:38	Kirk Nelson	Thurston
45-27:39	ELIZABETH KROHN	FREMONT 2ND 15 & UNDER
46-27:50	SHERI JABLONSKI	LINCOLN 1ST NBC ALUMNI
47-27:57	BEA SIDES	OMAHA 1ST 50 & OVER
48-28:00	CARRIE HOREISI	SCHUYLER
49-28:01	CHARISSE STENGER	PAPILLION
50-28:10	BRITTANY ANDERSON	LINCOLN
51-28:19	MACKENZIE HOOPS	NORTH BEND 3RD 20-29
52-28:43	NICHOLE RUZICKA	NORTH BEND
53-29:02	Kelvin Kreitman	Broken Bow
54-29:12	MISTI WOLF	FREMONT
55-29:15	NICHOL DOLEZAL	OMAHA
56-29:54	PEGGY NELSON	THURSTON
57-30:01	John Bode	Omaha
58-30:02	LAN CASEY	PONCA
59-30:14	HEIDI MELCHER	WATERLOO
60-30:19	KATIE GOKIE	SEWARD
61-31:01	JACKLYN JABLONSKI	LINCOLN
62-31:08	James Soukup	Shawnee KS
63-31:16	JENNY SMITHBERG	OMAHA
64-31:26	CHRISTINA LIEKHUS	NORTH BEND
65-31:45	TORI HASCALL	KANSAS CITY MO 3RD 15 & UNDER
66-32:11	LILLIE NORRIS	FREMONT
67-32:12	COURTNEY KMENT	FREMONT
68-32:45	BARBIE BIRD	FREMONT
69-32:53	KATHY CHESLEY	CHARLSTON WV
70-33:09	SIVANA WITT	ROGERS
71-33:10	MADISON WALLA	MORSE BLUFF
72-34:02	CHRISTAL WITTHUHN	YORK
73-34:48	VIKKI HASCAKK	KANSAS CITY MO
74-34:57	SARAH LEBSOCK	FREMONT
75-35:10	SHARON BOHABOJ	DODGE 2ND 50 & OVER
76-35:31	DENISE KREITMAN	FORT COLLINS CO
77-35:48	KRISTI JANDA	ROCA
78-36:17	STACEY GROENE	FREMONT
79-37:08	CORRINE GIGGEE	OMAHA
80-37:36	LISA ROTHANZL	NORTH BEND
81-37:37	BRENDA KOHL	NORTH BEND
82-41:21	MELINDA MILLER	PORT LUDLOW WA
83-50:56	Dan Watts	North Bend

## 1 Mile:

Please Note: The 30 times listed are correct and these are the 30 runners that finished the 1 mile race. There was a "mishap" that we believe caused some of the runners

names to not be placed in the correct order. If you know a runner should be placed with a different time please contact the race director at: <a href="mailto:todd.nott@vahoo.com">todd.nott@vahoo.com</a>

1-7:11	Austin Uhing	Dodge	
2-7:40	Brock Ray	North Bend	
3-7:51	Jacob Ray	North Bend	1st 12 & Under
4-8:09	Andrew Gokie	Seward	2nd 12 & Under
5-8:10	EMILY LAMBLEY	FREMONT	1ST 12 & UNDER
6-8:11	ABBY POST	NORTH BEND	2ND 12 & UNDER
7-8:36	EMILY GOIKIE	SEWARD	3RD 12 & UNDER
8-8:37	ELIZABETH GOKIE	SEWARD	
9-8:38	SAMIE MEHAFFEY	FREMONT	
10-8:45	Jack Norris	Fremont	3rd 12 & Under
11-8:55	MAGGIE NORRIS	FREMONT	
12-9:04	Nate Mcdonald	North Bend	
13-9:29	DELANEY RICHARDSON	NORTH BEND	
14-9:45	Jack Post	North Bend	
15-9:51	Rich Ray	North Bend	
16-10:02	Layne Ruzicka	North Bend	
17-10:14	MYA CARNES	FREMONT	
18-10:46	Alex Mcdonald	North Bend	
19-10:47	SAMI MCDONALD	NORTH BEND	
20-10:57	VALERIE HARMS	DODGE	
21-11:19	Evan Wolf	Fremont	
22-11:52	Kye Carnes	Fremont	
23-14:05	ELLEN BODE	OMAHA	
24-14:06	NORA KLOKE	AMES	
25-14:10	Chase Ruzicka	North Bend	
26-14:35	KATHY WOLF BODE	OMAHA	
27-14:36	DEANNA WOLF	NORTH BEND	
28-28:44	Tom Wolf	North Bend	
29-17:08	Chad Ruzicka	North Bend	
30-17:10	MICHELLE RUZICKA	NORTH BEND	